## **Kenny Williams**

PHENX Products LLC

Co-founder and CEO of PHENX Products LLC. Williams has been in the manufacturing industry for 20 years in various roles from technology consultant to executive. Prior to starting PHENX Products he has served as a C-Level executive as a CIO in three different manufacturing companies. Williams is also a tribal member of the Muscogee (Creek) Nation whose family originates out of Tulsa Oklahoma.



Williams Co-Founded PHENX Products with his partner in 2021 focusing on utilizing cutting edge technology and systems to design and manufacture defense and aerospace parts. Based out of Tempe Arizona PHENX Products is AS9100/ISO certified in design and manufacturing with work experience on projects like the F-22 and F35.

PHENX Products has 3/4/5 axis milling capabilities and works with all kinds of materials including metals, composites, and plastics. PHENX Products can guide you through design, prototyping, and production.